19
.80
4.
50
M
 W
ID
E

9th F B-906 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
9th F C-901 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
9th F C-902 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
9th F C-903 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
9th F C-904 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
9th F D-901 FLAT 95.71 83.50 9
9th F D-902 FLAT 97.31 83.96 9
9th F D-903 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
9th F D-904 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
9th F E-901 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
9th F E-902 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
9th F E-903 FLAT 98.63 85.20 9
9th F E-904 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
TENTH FLOOR
PLAN
10th F A-1001 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
22
10th F A-1002 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
10th F A-1003 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
10th F A-1004 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
10th F B-1001 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
10th F B-1002 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
10th F B-1003 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
10th F B-1004 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
10th F B-1005 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
10th F B-1006 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
10th F C-1001 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
10th F C-1002 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
10th F C-1003 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
10th F C-1004 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
10th F D-1001 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
10th F D-1002 FLAT 96.60 83.40 9
10th F D-1003 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
10th F D-1004 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
10th F E-1001 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
10th F E-1002 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
10th F E-1003 FLAT 89.83 77.83 8
10th F E-1004 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
ELEVENTH
FLOOR PLAN
11th F A-1101 FLAT 92.69 81.57 8
22
11th F A-1102 FLAT 119.27 105.10 10
11th F A-1103 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
11th F A-1104 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
11th F B-1101 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
11th F B-1102 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
11th F B-1103 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
11th F B-1104 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
11th F B-1105 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
11th F B-1106 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
11th F C-1101 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
11th F C-1102 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
11th F C-1103 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
11th F C-1104 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
11th F D-1101 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
11th F D-1102 FLAT 96.60 83.23 9
11th F D-1103 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
11th F D-1104 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
11th F E-1101 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
11th F E-1102 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
11th F E-1103 FLAT 86.87 75.04 8
11th F E-1104 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
TWELFTH
FLOOR PLAN
12th F A-1201 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
22
12th F A-1202 FLAT 99.07 86.67 9
12th F A-1203 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
12th F A-1204 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
12th F B-1201 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
12th F B-1202 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
12th F B-1203 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
12th F B-1204 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
12th F B-1205 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
12th F B-1206 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
12th F C-1201 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
12th F C-1202 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
12th F C-1203 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
12th F C-1204 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
12th F D-1201 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
12th F D-1202 FLAT 96.60 83.23 9
12th F D-1203 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
12th F D-1204 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
12th F E-1201 FLAT 123.35 109.07 11
12th F E-1202 FLAT 117.23 103.18 11
12th F E-1203 FLAT 98.34 85.50 8
12th F E-1204 FLAT 97.42 85.97 8
THIRTEENTH
FLOOR PLAN
13th F A-1301 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
22
13th F A-1302 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
13th F A-1303 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
13th F A-1304 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
13th F B-1301 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
13th F B-1302 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
13th F B-1303 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
13th F B-1304 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
13th F B-1305 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
13th F B-1306 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
13th F C-1301 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
13th F C-1302 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
13th F C-1303 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
13th F C-1304 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
13th F D-1301 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
13th F D-1302 FLAT 96.60 83.23 9
13th F D-1303 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
13th F D-1304 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
13th F E-1301 FLAT 114.48 100.59 11
13th F E-1302 FLAT 107.68 94.21 11
13th F E-1303 FLAT 86.87 75.04 8
13th F E-1304 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
FOURTEENTH
FLOOR PLAN
14th F A-1401 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
22
14th F A-1402 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
14th F A-1403 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
14th F A-1404 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
14th F B-1401 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
14th F B-1402 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
14th F B-1403 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
14th F B-1404 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
14th F B-1405 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
14th F B-1406 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
14th F C-1401 FLAT 117.06 102.94 11
14th F C-1402 FLAT 97.75 85.99 8
14th F C-1403 FLAT 125.21 109.06 11
14th F C-1404 FLAT 106.26 93.45 9
14th F D-1401 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
14th F D-1402 FLAT 96.60 83.40 9
14th F D-1403 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
14th F D-1404 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
14th F E-1401 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
14th F E-1402 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
14th F E-1403 FLAT 86.87 75.04 8
14th F E-1404 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
FIFTEENTH
FLOOR PLAN
15th F A-1501 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
22
15th F A-1502 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
15th F A-1503 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
15th F A-1504 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
15th F B-1501 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
15th F B-1502 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
15th F B-1503 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
15th F B-1504 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
15th F B-1505 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
15th F B-1506 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
15th F C-1501 FLAT 107.65 94.10 11
15th F C-1502 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
15th F C-1503 FLAT 116.08 100.58 11
15th F C-1504 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
15th F D-1501 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
15th F D-1502 FLAT 96.60 83.40 9
15th F D-1503 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
15th F D-1504 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
15th F E-1501 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
15th F E-1502 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
15th F E-1503 FLAT 86.87 75.04 8
15th F E-1504 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
SIXTEENTH
FLOOR PLAN
16th F A-1601 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
22
16th F A-1602 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
16th F A-1603 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
16th F A-1604 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
16th F B-1601 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
16th F B-1602 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
16th F B-1603 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
16th F B-1604 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
16th F B-1605 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
16th F B-1606 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
16th F C-1601 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
16th F C-1602 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
16th F C-1603 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
16th F C-1604 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
16th F D-1601 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
16th F D-1602 FLAT 96.60 83.40 9
16th F D-1603 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
16th F D-1604 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
16th F E-1601 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
16th F E-1602 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
16th F E-1603 FLAT 98.63 85.50 9
16th F E-1604 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
SEVENTEENTH
FLOOR PLAN
17th F A-1701 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
22
17th F A-1702 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
17th F A-1703 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
17th F A-1704 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
17th F B-1701 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
17th F B-1702 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
17th F B-1703 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
17th F B-1704 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
17th F B-1705 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
17th F B-1706 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
17th F C-1701 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
17th F C-1702 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
17th F C-1703 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
17th F C-1704 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
17th F D-1701 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
17th F D-1702 FLAT 96.60 83.40 9
17th F D-1703 FLAT 80.24 69.84 7
17th F D-1704 FLAT 80.24 69.80 7
17th F E-1701 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
17th F E-1702 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
17th F E-1703 FLAT 89.83 77.83 8
17th F E-1704 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
EIGHTEENTH
FLOOR PLAN
18th F A-1801 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
20
18th F A-1802 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
18th F A-1803 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
18th F A-1804 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
18th F B-1801 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
18th F B-1802 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
18th F B-1803 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
18th F B-1804 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
18th F B-1805 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
18th F B-1806 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
18th F C-1801 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
18th F C-1802 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
18th F C-1803 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
18th F C-1804 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
18th F D-1801 FLAT 94.72 82.10 9
18th F D-1802 FLAT 96.37 82.56 9
18th F E-1801 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
18th F E-1802 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
18th F E-1803 FLAT 86.87 75.04 8
18th F E-1804 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
NINETEENTH
FLOOR PLAN
19th F A-1901 FLAT 80.10 69.80 8
20
19th F A-1902 FLAT 95.15 82.94 9
19th F A-1903 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
19th F A-1904 FLAT 82.64 71.67 8
19th F B-1901 EWS UNIT 49.90 42.87 7
19th F B-1902 FLAT 87.72 76.31 8
19th F B-1903 EWS UNIT 49.89 43.17 6
19th F B-1904 FLAT 80.50 69.80 8
19th F B-1905 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
19th F B-1906 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
19th F C-1901 FLAT 106.96 93.54 11
19th F C-1902 FLAT 85.25 74.44 8
19th F C-1903 FLAT 115.37 100.02 11
19th F C-1904 FLAT 95.02 82.94 9
19th F D-1901 FLAT 94.72 82.10 9
19th F D-1902 FLAT 96.37 82.56 9
19th F E-1901 FLAT 113.79 100.03 11
19th F E-1902 FLAT 106.92 93.59 11
19th F E-1903 FLAT 86.87 75.04 8
19th F E-1904 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
TWENTIETH
FLOOR PLAN
20th F A-2001 FLAT 79.19 68.82 8
12
20th F A-2002 FLAT 102.50 90.02 10
20th F A-2003 FLAT 81.79 70.28 8
20th F B-2002 FLAT 86.84 75.47 8
20th F B-2005 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
20th F B-2006 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
20th F C-2001 FLAT 107.23 93.54 11
20th F C-2002 FLAT 85.84 74.44 8
20th F E-2001 FLAT 112.92 99.19 11
20th F E-2002 FLAT 106.35 92.75 11
20th F E-2003 FLAT 86.87 75.04 8
20th F E-2004 FLAT 84.89 74.44 8
TWENTYFIRST
FLOOR PLAN
21st F A-2101 FLAT 79.39 68.82 8
7
21st F B-2102 FLAT 86.84 75.47 8
21st F B-2105 EWS UNIT 49.90 43.21 6
21st F C-2101 FLAT 106.66 92.70 11
21st F C-2102 FLAT 85.27 73.60 8
21st F E-2101 FLAT 113.21 99.19 11
21st F E-2102 FLAT 106.84 92.75 11
TWENTYSECOND
FLOOR PLAN
22nd F C-2201 FLAT 106.66 92.70 11
2
22nd F C-2202 FLAT 85.27 73.60 8
Total: - - 37135.46 32309.57 3653 437
UnitBUA Table for Block :BUILDING 1 (WING  A  TO  E)
Digitally signed by AGASANAPURA
BASAVALINGEGOWDA MANJESH